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M6x90 Screw
X 8pcs

1) = ammonnng-

M6x60 Screw

x 12pcs

X 8pcs
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M6x50 Bolt
X 4pcs

Do

M4x30 Screw
X 8pcs

Do

M4x40 Screw
X 2pcs
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“JJ M4x60 Allen key

Component List X 2pcs X2 pcs
N
Alll | B
1
Side of backrest Back leg frame
X6 pcs x1 pc
Side bar w/o the holes Side bar with the holes
x1 pc x1 pc

Back slat with the holes
X6 pcs

=

@ Back slat without the holes
x3 pcs

Seat Support
X2 pcs
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ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION UTAH ACACIA PALLETBENCH

OPTION 1: THE ARMREST IS ON THE LEFT SIDE.
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UTAH ACACIA PALLETBENCH

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
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ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION UTAH ACACIA PALLETBENCH

OPTION 2: THE ARMREST IS ON THE RIGHT SIDE.
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